Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday

Saturday
Monday

Monday
Thursday
Monday

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday

2025-2026 WOMEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date

October 28
November 03
November 05

November 08

November 10
November 17
November 20

November 24

December 02
December 04

December 08

January 05
January 12
January 15
January 19
January 22
January 26
January 29

February 05
February 09
February 12
February 16
February 19
February 26-28

Opponent

November
Scrimmage-Reid St

East Central
Meridian
Gadsden

Coastal South

East Central

Meridian

** Coastal North

December
**Snead State
Jones College

Jones College

IELTIETRY
**Enterprise

**Chatt Valley
**Reid State
**LBW
** Coastal North
**Snead State
Huntington JV

February
**Enterprise
**Coastal South
**Chatt Valley
**Reid State
**BW
ACCC Tournament

Time

6:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
1:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

6:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

Wallace Community College Selma

Site

Home
Decatur, MS
Meridian, MS
Home
Bay Minette, AL
Home
Home

Home

Boaz, AL
Home

Ellisville, MS

Enterprise, AL
Phenix City, AL
Home
Home
Monroeville, AL
Home

Montgomery, AL

Home
Home
Home
Evergreen, AL
Andalusia, AL
TBD

Head Coach: Yulonda Randolph Assistant Coach: Letti Hasberry

Athletic Director: Marcus Hannah President: Dr. Donitha Griffin

** Conference Games




